
Low Point Series Scores

Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 63480 Mad Hatter Fleck, Bob 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 1

2 42303 Neried Powers, Eric 4 6 2 3 2 2 3 2 5

3 83269 GOIN' Hannick, Dennis 2 2 10/DNC 10/DNC 3 1 1 1 2

4 43309 Bad Dog Davis, Brad 6 8 3 2 6 5 10/DNS 5 4

5 46 Loonatictu Clinard, Noel 3 5 10/DNC 10/DNC 5 6 4 10/DNC 10/DNC

6 99 Nostalgia Kimbrough, Lud H. 7 4 10/DNC 10/DNC 4 4 5 10/DNC 10/DNC

7 84357 Elancer Hinckle, David 5 3 10/DNC 10/DNC 10/DNC 10/DNC 10/DNC 10/DNC 10/DNC

8 3194 Trilogy Rennie, Wayland 10/DNF 10/DNS 4 4 10/DNC 10/DNC 10/DNC 6 6

9 22050 Shenanigan Booth, Miles 8 7 10/DNC 10/DNC 7 7 10/DNS 4 3

* Results Provisional and Subject to Modification



Raw High Point Scores Sans Ranking

Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Raw Score Partcipation %

63480 Mad Hatter Fleck, Bob 9 9 4 4 7 5 6 4 6 54 91.53 100.00

42303 Neried Powers, Eric 6 4 3 2 6 6 5 5 2 39 66.10 100.00

83269 GOIN' Hannick, Dennis 8 8 5 7 7 6 5 46 90.20 77.78

43309 Bad Dog Davis, Brad 4 2 2 3 2 3 0 2 3 21 35.59 100.00

46 Loonatictu Clinard, Noel 7 5 3 2 4 21 53.85 55.56

99 Nostalgia Kimbrough, Lud H. 3 6 4 4 3 20 51.28 55.56

84357 Elancer Hinckle, David 5 7 12 66.67 22.22

3194 Trilogy Rennie, Wayland 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 10.53 66.67

22050 Shenanigan Booth, Miles 2 3 1 1 0 3 4 14 27.45 77.78
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MAX Points / Race 9 9 4 4 7 7 7 6 6

* Results Provisional and Subject to Modification

** 51% participation required for ranking



High Point Scores & Ranking

High Point Ranking Sail Number Boat Skipper Final Points

1 63480 Mad Hatter Fleck, Bob 91.53

2 83269 GOIN' Hannick, Dennis 90.20

3 42303 Neried Powers, Eric 66.10

4 46 Loonatictu Clinard, Noel 53.85

5 99 Nostalgia Kimbrough, Lud H. 51.28

6 43309 Bad Dog Davis, Brad 35.59

7 22050 Shenanigan Booth, Miles 27.45

8 3194 Trilogy Rennie, Wayland 10.53

* Results Provisional and Subject to Modification

** 51% participation required for ranking


